Product data sheet

WE314

Essensya Thermostat pilot wire

Technical properties

Configuration

Static differential

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue
Adjustable nominal current

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Internal depth

Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Dimensions of installed product

Capacity

Number of modules for WA

Power supply

Supply voltage

Materials
Colour
Colour

RAL colour

Installation, mounting
Maximum Mounting Height

Mounting type

Connection

Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor

Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Type of connection

Settings

Comfort temperature setpoint

Equipment

Subject to technical modifications

0,5°C

230/250V
8 A

50 Hz

8 A

51.5 mm
70 mm

70 mm

230V

white
white

RAL 9010 - Pure white

1.5m

flush-mounted

1,5/2,5mm?
mini 2x1 mm?2 - maxi 2x2,5 mm?

with screw

5/30°C



With fall in temperature 1

On/Off switch Yes
Electronic control 1
Type of thermostat thermostat

Switch or lamp for fall in temperature of

night 0
Type of probe temperature sensor
Safety

IK protection code against mecanical

impacts 07
REACH conform Yes
RoHS conform Yes
Halogen free No

Use conditions
Operating temperature -10...35 °C

Storage/transport temperature -10...50 °C

Identification

Range essensya

Subject to technical modifications



