:hager



## Essensya Thermostat pilot wire

**Technical properties** 

Static differential	0,5°C
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 / 250 V
Adjustable nominal current	8 A
Frequency	50 Hz
Electric current	
Rated current	8 A
Dimensions	
Internal depth	51.5 mm
Height of installed product	70 mm
Width of installed product	70 mm
Dimensions of installed product	51.5
Capacity	
Number of modules for WA	2
Power supply	
Supply voltage	230 V
Materials	
Colour	white
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Installation, mounting	
Maximum Mounting Height	1.5 m
Mounting type	flush-mounted
Connection	
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor	1,5 / 2,5mm²
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	mini 2x1 mm² - maxi 2x2,5 mm²
Type of connection	with screw
Settings	
Comfort temperature setpoint	5 / 30 °C

With fall in temperature	1
On/Off switch	Yes
Electronic control	1
Type of thermostat	thermostat
Switch or lamp for fall in temperature of night	0
Type of probe	temperature sensor
Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical impacts	07
REACH conform	Yes
RoHS conform	Yes
Halogen free	No
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	-1035 °C
Storage/transport temperature	-1050 °C

## Identification

Range

essensya